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CATEGORY:

Ranking 

Point Total

1 3

2 6

3 9

4 11

5 15

6 18

7 20

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MEET DATE: 1.13.22

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Final Placements

Holy Family High School

 

Superior Judge Signature

Tabulator Signature

CLASS: V

Southwest Christian

Jazz Category

School

Mound Westonka

Holy Family

Delano

Hutchinson

Rockford

Glencoe-Silver Lake
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1.13.22 CLASS
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1 35 6 41 7 37 6 48 5 40 6 18 6
2 74 1 77 1 75 2 73 1 82 1 3 1
3 28 7 43 6 33 7 46 6 35 7 20 7
4 49 5 57 5 52 5 45 7 42 5 15 5
5 66 4 67 2 77 1 69 2 81 2 6 2
6 67 3 63 4 69 4 65 4 68 3 11 4
7 68 2 64 3 74 3 67 3 57 4 9 3
8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Superior Judge Signature:

Judge 6

Glencoe-Silver Lake

Tabulation Signature:

Judges Initials → AB New 

Total 

Rank

PS

Jazz CategoryV

TIE BREAKERS

1st Tie Break

Final

Place

New 

Total 

Rank

2nd Tie Break

Judges Ranking Sheet - "B" RANK SYSTEM (5 or 6 judges)

MEET DATE

Add in 

Worst & 

Best 

Ranks

KH

MEET SITE

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Add 

Points 

Minus 

High & 

Low 

Points

Holy Family High School

School

Judge 4

KH

Add 

Together 

the Ranks 

MINUS

 

1 Worst 

Rank & 1 

Best Rank

Judges →

Judge 3Judge 1

AB

Judge 2 Judge 5

PS

Rockford

KN

Mound Westonka

MM

Southwest Christian

Holy Family

Hutchinson

Delano

KN

MM
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Total 

Points

Rank 

Points

1 37 36 38 41 39 38 39 36 36 41 381 381 / 500 3 1

2 34 35 38 38 36 36 37 35 33 38 360 360 / 500 6 2

3 31 35 34 35 33 33 33 32 31 33 330 330 / 500 9 3

4 34 33 33 34 32 33 33 34 32 34 332 332 / 500 11 4

5 24 24 26 26 24 25 27 23 21 25 245 245 / 500 15 5

6 19 18 22 23 20 19 20 21 19 20 201 201 / 500 18 6

7 15 17 21 22 21 17 19 16 16 21 185 185 / 500 20 7
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Holy Family High School

Final 

Rank

MEET DATE: MEET SITE:

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Point and Rank Summary

CLASS: CATEGORY: Jazz Category

Category Points Breakdown Category Points Total Rank

Choreography Difficulty

School

Mound Westonka

ExecutionSkills

Holy Family

Delano

Hutchinson

Southwest Christian

 

Final Rank

Rockford

Glencoe-Silver Lake
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