## Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition Final Placements

MEET DATE:	1.13.22	MEET SITE:	Holy Family High School
CLASS:	V	CATEGORY:	Jazz Category
Final Place		School	Ranking Point Total
1	Mound We	stonka	3
2	Holy Famil	у	6
3	Delano		9
4	Hutchinson	1	11
5	Southwest	Christian	15
6	Rockford		18
7	Glencoe-Si	ilver Lake	20
Superior Judge S	Signature		
Tabulator Signat	ure		

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

## Judges Ranking Sheet - "B" RANK SYSTEM (5 or 6 judges)

		Jud	ge 1	Jud	ge 2	Jud	ge 3	Jud	ge 4	Jud	ge 5	Jud	ge 6	Add		TIE BI	REAKER	S	Final
	Judges →		В	K	Н	M	M	к	N	F	PS .			Together the Ranks MINUS	1st Tie	Break	2nd Ti Add	e Break	Place
Judges Initials →		AB		KH		MM		KN		PS				1 Worst	Add in Worst &	New	Points	New	i
	School	Points	Rank	Rank & 1 Best Rank	Best Ranks	Total Rank	High & Low Points	Total Rank											
1	Rockford	35	6	41	1	37	6	48	/5	40	6			18					6
2	Mound Westonka	74		77	1	75	12	73	1	82	1			3					1
3	Glencoe-Silver Lake	28	1	43	Ő	33	7	46	6	35	7			20					7
4	Southwest Christian	49	5	57	5	52	5	45	1	42	5			15					5
5	Holy Family	66	4	67	2	77		69	2	81	2			6					2
6	Hutchinson	67	3	63	4	69	4	65	4	68	3			11					4
7	Delano	68	1	64	3	74	3	67	3	57	4			9					3
8																			
9																			
10																			
11																			
12																			
13																			
14																			
15																			
16																			
17																			
18																			
19																			
20																			
21																			
22																			
23																			
24																			

Superior Judge Signature: Tabulation Signature:

## Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition Point and Rank Summary

MEET DATE:	1.13.22	MEET SITE:	Holy Family High School						
CLASS:	V	CATEGORY:	Jazz Category						

	Category Points Breakdown											gory	Rank			
	Sk		Chorec	graphy	Difficulty			Exec	ution							
School	Technique of Turns	Technique of Leaps & Jumps	Creativity	Visual Effectiveness	Difficulty of Routine Choreography	Difficulty of Formations & Transitions	Difficulty of Skills	Placement & Control	Degree of Accuracy	Routine Effectiveness	SubTotal Points	(Deductions)	Total Points	Out of Total Points Possible	Rank Points	Final Rank
Mound Westonka	37	36	38	41	39	38	39	36	36	41	381		381	/ 500	3	1
Holy Family	34	35	38	38	36	36	37	35	33	38	360		360	/ 500	6	2
Delano	31	35	34	35	33	33	33	32	31	33	330		330	/ 500	9	3
Hutchinson	34	33	33	34	32	33	33	34	32	34	332		332	/ 500	11	4
Southwest Christian	24	24	26	26	24	25	27	23	21	25	245		245	/ 500	15	5
Rockford	19	18	22	23	20	19	20	21	19	20	201		201	/ 500	18	6
Glencoe-Silver Lake	15	17	21	22	21	17	19	16	16	21	185		185	/ 500	20	7
														/		
														/		
														/		
														/		
														/		
														/		
														/		
														/		
														/		
														/		
														/		
														/		
														/		
														/		
	1													/		
														/		
	Mound Westonka Holy Family Delano Hutchinson Southwest Christian Rockford	School  Mound Westonka 37  Holy Family 34  Delano 31  Hutchinson 34  Southwest Christian 24  Rockford 19	Mound Westonka       37       36         Holy Family       34       35         Delano       31       35         Hutchinson       34       33         Southwest Christian       24       24         Rockford       19       18	School         Jo and supplied of	School         Joan Ludger of the property of	School         School<	Skills         Choreography         Difficulty           School         Joan Sum Lington Sum Lingt	School         Skills         Choreography         Difficulty           Mound Westonka         37         36         38         41         39         38         39           Holy Family         34         35         38         38         36         36         37           Delano         31         35         34         35         33         33         33           Hutchinson         34         33         33         34         32         33         33           Southwest Christian         24         24         26         26         24         25         27           Rockford         19         18         22         23         20         19         20	School         School         Summer of the poly	Skills   Choreography   Difficulty   Execution	Skills   Choreography   Difficulty   Execution   Eff.	Skills   Choreography   Difficulty   Execution   Routine Eff.	School   S	Skills   Choreography   Difficulty   Execution   Routine Eff.	School   Skills   Choreography   Difficulty   Execution   Routine Eff.	School   Skills   Choreography   Difficulty   Execution   Routine   Eff.